
N CLASSIC

CLASSIC PLUS

PREMIUM

DELUXE

LITE

LITE PLUS

1
First Floor

Nottingham
Station Street

101 112

113

114

115

116

117

118119

120

121122

135

123

134

124

133

125

132

126

131

127

130

128

129

102 111

103 110

104 109

105 108

106 107

Room Size (sqm)
101 20
102 20
103 20
104 20
105 20
106 20
107 20
108 20
109 20
110 20
111 20
112 20
113 20
114 20
115 20
116 20
117 20
118 20

Room Size (sqm)
119 20
120 20
121 26
122 16
123 16
124 16
125 16
126 16
127 20
128 20
129 20
130 20
131 17
132 17
133 17
134 16
135 16
136 17


